  August 2021
© 2021 Crocus Technology 1
CT426 · Rev.0.2
CT426
XtremeSense® TMR Ultra-Low Noise, <1% Total Error Current Sensor
Features
• Integrated Contact Current Sensing for Low to
Medium Current Ranges:

© 2021 Crocus Technology   2
CT426 · Rev. 0.2
Part Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range Current Range Package Packing Method
CT426-ESN820DR -40°C to +85°C
0 A to +20 A
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.47 mm Tape & Reel
CT426-HSN820DR -40°C to +125°C
CT426-ESN820MR -40°C to +85°C
-20 A to +20 A
CT426-HSN820MR -40°C to +125°C
CT426-ESN830DR -40°C to +85°C
0 A to +30 A
CT426-HSN830DR -40°C to +125°C
CT426-ESN830MR -40°C to +85°C
-30 A to +30 A
CT426-HSN830MR -40°C to +125°C
Evaluation Board Ordering Information
Part Number Current Range Operating Temperature
Range
CTD426-20DC 0 A to +20 A
-40°C to +85°C
CTD426-20AC -20 A to +20 A
CTD426-30DC 0 A to +30 A
CTD426-30AC -30 A to +30 A
CT426  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2021 Crocus Technology   3
CT426 · Rev. 0.2